
Pos. # Crew Cat. Pos. Class Pos. Samedi Boucle 1 Samedi Boucle 2 Dimanche Boucle 3 Coef Total Prev. 1st

1 402     SIMON Patrice
    BERNARD Christian
PORSCHE 924

3 1 9 1 39.02 48.35 76.66 0.77 164.03

2 401     VARREWAERE Mario
    CRACCO Pablo
NISSAN Sunny

5 1 18 1 45.8 33.1 112.7 0.90 191.6 +27.57 +27.57

3 403     AMBROSINI Jérôme
    ABEL Montgomery
AUDI 80 GT

3 2 8 1 80.34 53.24 77.24 0.74 210.82 +19.22 +46.79

4 409     WOUTERS Peter
    LAROYE Charly
ALFA ROMEO Giulia 1600 S

2 1 4 1 49.19 47.47 152.69 0.69 249.35 +38.53 +85.32

5 412     JACOBS Felix
    CONEGO Roberto
PORSCHE 912

3 3 10 1 137.6 41.88 82.8 0.76 262.28 +12.93 +98.25

6 419     NYS Jeroen
    NYS Brian
LANCIA Beta Coupé 1800

3 - 9 2 84.88 80.3 123.96 0.74 289.14 +26.86 +125.11

7 418     VANDECANDELAERE Philippe
    THIRIONET Yves
TRIUMPH TR 6

2 2 5 1 205.6 84.7 134.4 0.70 424.7 +135.56 +260.67

8 427     HELBING Sven
    WENN Matthias
VOLKSWAGEN Golf

3 - 8 2 108.5 99 241.75 0.75 449.25 +24.55 +285.22

9 410     ROSSI Eugenio
    PERLINO Michelle
LANCIA Flavia Coupé 1800

2 3 5 2 80.59 103.53 282.01 0.63 466.13 +16.88 +302.1

10 411     SENTE Frédéric
    ANTOINE Sabine
VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI

4 1 12 1 300.05 79.36 136.33 0.83 515.74 +49.61 +351.71

11 406     COLLÉE Alain
    MORTIER Didrik
ALFA ROMEO GT Junior 1.6

3 - 8 3 40.6 50.36 437.96 0.72 528.92 +13.18 +364.89

12 421     GOOSSENS Koen
    VAN BOUWEL Marc
LADA 21011 / 2106

3 - 8 - 147.2 149.4 480.4 0.80 777 +248.08 +612.97

13 414     DUMORTIER Rik
    WERNIERS Bert
AUSTIN Mini 1000

2 - 3 1 57.99 814.88 154.73 0.69 1027.6 +250.6 +863.57
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14 429     MOINET David
    STEVELER Florian
AUSTIN Mini 1000

2 - 3 2 483.06 261.83 360.64 0.69 1105.53 +77.93 +941.5

15 426     BEAVAN Alex
    BEAVAN Peter
VOLVO 122 2 portes

2 - 5 3 295.55 380.65 454.1 0.65 1130.3 +24.77 +966.27

16 405     HERMAN Bernard
    FABRY Félix
BMW 320 – 318

3 - 9 3 147.64 443.4 707.72 0.76 1298.76 +168.46 +1134.73

17 431     THONARD Jean-Pierre
    PENNARTZ Benoît
TRABANT P 601

2 - 3 3 557.95 226.44 615.04 0.67 1399.43 +100.67 +1235.4

18 422     PIGNOLET Franck
    LOUIS Christel
MAZDA RX 7 (2+2)

3 - 9 - 614.32 419.86 567.16 0.78 1601.34 +201.91 +1437.31

19 423     DE CANDIA Cosmo
    VAN DER VEKEN Kim
LADA 2.103

3 - 8 - 554.91 392.86 697.7 0.73 1645.47 +44.13 +1481.44

20 404     WANTE Jean-Philippe
    WANTE Stéphanie
AUDI Coupé 2.0 l

4 2 13 1 1258.84 308.84 119.18 0.82 1686.86 +41.39 +1522.83

21 432     EVRARD Yves
    LAURENT Jean-Marc
BMW 520 I

4 3 13 2 716.6 654.95 750.9 0.85 2122.45 +435.59 +1958.42

22 430     LEJEUNE Geoffrey
    LAURENT Gilles
VOLKSWAGEN Polo Coupé GT

4 - 11 1 868.64 777.56 1233.83 0.83 2880.03 +757.58 +2716

23 417     DE HALLEUX Damien
DE HALLEUX Charlotte
OPEL Kadett GT/E

3 - 9 - 991.32 1000 1490 0.76 3481.32 +601.29 +3317.29

24 407     QUIRIJNEN Felix
    COPMANS Philip
CITROËN Dyane

2 - 3 - 1581.41 2000 164.04 0.67 3745.45 +264.13 +3581.42

25 428     SYROIT Kevin
    TOUSSAINT Coralie
OPEL Kadett C Coupé

3 - 7 1 1750 1000 1500 0.75 4250 +504.55 +4085.97

26 420     VAN LEENDERT Robin
    VAN LEENDERT Christophe
TOYOTA Corolla 1600 GT AE86

4 - 12 2 1741.72 1028.84 2000 0.84 4770.56 +520.56 +4606.53
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27 425     RAMSEIER Cyril
    AVELINE Justine
BMW 325 i

4 - 13 3 1000 4039.04 1250 0.86 6289.04 +1518.48 +6125.01
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